
CEI - CEN   Nature Endurance Welcome 2015

Samorin  Elements Resort - Hippo Arena  SLOVAKIA

17.04.2015 19.04.2015-

Pres. Ground Jury : Fernando CARRILLO CERBIAN **** (ESP)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Dr.Juliette MALLISON **** (GER)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Daniele GAGLIARDI **** (ITA)

Dr.Wolfgang RUMPF **** (AUT)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI*** 160 Km

08:15:12
08:16:56
08:56:56

 40

02:16:56
17,530

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:44

LALISCIA COSTANZA

ITALY

ROK
102WX22/2002 Chestnut  Male/

1   4Nr.
11:12:40
11:13:40
11:53:40

 80

02:16:44
17,550

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:00

13:43:19
13:45:34
14:35:34

110

01:51:54
16,090

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:15

16:21:07
16:22:38
17:12:38

140

01:47:04
16,810

Gate 4 / KM

00:01:31 00:06:57

18:12:10
 160

20,160

FINISH / KM

00:59:32

18:19:07

TOTAL

17,386 Km/h
09:12:10

2/1/3/1/0/0/1

17,530c.km/h 17,540 17,120 17,050 17,386

08:15:10
08:17:39
08:57:39

 40

02:17:39
17,440

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:29

HUBACOVA PETRA

SLOVAKIA

OCAZ
102RK86/2002 Chestnut  Gelding/

2   2Nr.
11:12:42
11:14:16
11:54:16

 80

02:16:37
17,570

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:34

13:43:28
13:44:47
14:34:47

110

01:50:31
16,290

Gate 3 / KM

00:01:19

16:21:05
16:23:33
17:13:33

140

01:48:46
16,550

Gate 4 / KM

00:02:28 00:06:53

18:16:10
 160

19,160

FINISH / KM

01:02:37

18:23:03

TOTAL

17,261 Km/h
09:16:10

 + 00:04:00

3/3/1/2/0/0/2

17,440c.km/h 17,500 17,150 17,020 17,261

08:15:20
08:17:48
08:57:48

 40

02:17:48
17,420

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:28

SAFRANOVA KATARINA

SLOVAKIA

NAFFA DE LAP
FRA46929/2001 Chestnut  Female/

3   7Nr.
11:12:47
11:14:09
11:54:09

 80

02:16:21
17,600

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:22

13:43:29
13:44:55
14:34:55

110

01:50:46
16,250

Gate 3 / KM

00:01:26

16:21:17
16:23:38
17:13:38

140

01:48:43
16,560

Gate 4 / KM

00:02:21 00:06:47

18:16:11
 160

19,180

FINISH / KM

01:02:33

18:22:58

TOTAL

17,260 Km/h
09:16:11

 + 00:04:01

4/2/2/3/0/0/3

17,420c.km/h 17,510 17,150 17,020 17,260

08:15:16
08:21:18
09:01:18

 40

02:21:18
16,990

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:02

LIPOVAC IVA

CROATIA

THOR
104CX98/2007 Bay  Male/

4   6Nr.
11:28:53
11:32:04
12:12:04

 80

02:30:46
15,920

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:11

14:25:11
14:29:27
15:19:27

110

02:17:23
13,100

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:16

17:25:40
17:33:03
18:23:03

140

02:13:36
13,470

Gate 4 / KM

00:07:23 00:10:16

19:34:38
 160

16,760

FINISH / KM

01:11:35

19:44:54

TOTAL

15,127 Km/h
10:34:38

 + 01:22:28

6/6/6/4/0/0/4

16,990c.km/h 16,430 15,370 14,920 15,127

08:15:08
08:16:51
08:56:51

 40

02:16:51
17,540

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:43

LALISCIA GIANLUCA

ITALY

PALLAS
102WX21/2003 Grey  Male/

  5Nr.
11:12:36
11:15:19
11:55:19

 80

02:18:28
17,330

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:43

13:43:20
13:52:07
14:42:07

110

01:56:48
15,410

Gate 3 / KM

00:08:47

  :  :
  :  :
  :  :

140

  :  :

Gate 4 / KM

  :  :   :  :

  :  :
 160FINISH / KM

  :  :

  :  :

TOTAL

FTC Loop 4

17,540c.km/h 17,430 16,830

08:14:38
08:18:29
08:58:29

 40

02:18:29
17,330

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:51

JADLOVSKY PETR

CZECH REPUBLIC

ARSAN
CZE40566/2001 Grey  Male/

  3Nr.
11:23:46
11:25:50
12:05:50

 80

02:27:21
16,290

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:04

14:08:02
14:10:17
15:00:17

110

02:04:27
14,460

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:15

140Gate 4 / KM  160FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
lame

17,330c.km/h 16,790 16,090

08:30:26
08:32:48
09:12:48

 40

02:32:48
15,710

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:22

ABBRUZZESE VINCENZO

ITALY

NOSTRADAMUS
104HB35/2006 Bay  Male/

  1Nr.  80Gate 2 / KM 110Gate 3 / KM 140Gate 4 / KM  160FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

15,710c.km/h
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